



Dear Provider:

It is our goal to provide you with the most pertinent information to ensure that claims are processed and reimbursed timely and accurately. Texas Medicaid Provider Procedures Manual's Inpatient and Outpatient Hospital Services Handbook (4.5.5 Outpatient Hospital Revenue Codes) has instruction on appropriate revenue codes that need to be used by hospitals when billing for various types of products and services covered by TX Medicaid.

The Vendor Drug Program publishes the NDC-to- HCPCS Crosswalk file to list the clinician-administered drugs that are covered by Texas Medicaid. Claims for CAD drugs must contain a valid HCPCS, NDC, NDC Quantity, and NDC Unit of Measurement. CAD claims submitted by outpatient hospital facilities must be billed with revenue code 636.

Please refer to Texas Medicaid Provider Procedures Manual for additional information on coverage of clinician-administered drugs. The NDC-to- HCPCS Crosswalk and additional CAD provider training materials can be located on the Vendor Drug Program's website at <https://www.txvendordrug.com/formulary/clinician-administered-drugs>.

801 Seventh Avenue Box 2488
Fort Worth, Texas 76113-2488
682-885-2247